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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Niloofar Chavoshi337
CYC

9.500 8.950 9.3009.150 36.900
1 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Savannah Lewis345
CYC

9.200 9.050 9.2009.000 36.450
4 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Wilkinson331
GymWorld

9.100 9.250 9.0508.850 36.250
5 2 4 4 3 

3 

Nyah Thornton339
CYC

8.950 9.300 9.0008.250 35.500
6 1 9T 5 4 

4 

Angelina Purvey304
GymWorld

8.800 8.400 9.3008.550 35.050
9 10 7T 1T 5 

5 

Addison Wardlaw303
Novato

8.600 9.050 8.2008.700 34.550
15T 3T 6 13T 6 

6 

Keziah Tomtania325
CYC

9.450 8.700 8.3008.000 34.450
2 8 13T 11T 7 

7 

Abigail Tapia301
CYC

9.250 8.000 8.8508.250 34.350
3 14 9T 6 8 

8 

Niv Einy338
GymWorld

8.750 8.300 8.8008.200 34.050
10T 12 11T 7 9 

9 

Jaydan Hawkins323
CYC

8.850 8.200 8.2008.750 34.000
7T 13 5 13T 10 

10 

Franchesca Rubio318
CYC

8.700 8.350 8.4008.000 33.450
12T 11 13T 9T 11 

11 

Maggie Barnes332
GymWorld

8.850 7.800 8.4007.950 33.000
7T 15 15 9T 12 

12 

Jesirra Persaud324
CYC

8.750 7.550 8.3008.200 32.800
10T 16 11T 11T 13 

13 

Abigail Wehn300
GymWorld

8.400 8.550 7.8007.200 31.950
17 9 16 15 14 

14 

Isabelle Bartholomew322
GymWorld

8.650 7.450 8.6006.600 31.300
14 17 17 8 15 

15 

Ada Louderback302
Novato

8.600 8.850 0.0009.250 26.700
15T 6 1 16T 16 

16 

Samantha Marshall342
Novato

8.700 8.750 0.0008.550 26.000
12T 7 7T 16T 17 

17 
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